

Village of Birch Run 12060 Heath Street PO Box 371 Birch Run, Michigan 48415 Ph # (989) 624-5711 Fax # (989) 624-9681

Birch Run Water System Release Form

Property	Identification No.	
Property	Owner of Record:	
the Villag	esting disconnection from the Birch Run water system. Per the rules and ge of Birch Run Water & Sewer Department, I understand and agree to disconnection:	_
2.3.	The Village will charge, in advance of work, any Village customer for from the Birch Run water system. The disconnection fee will be \$1,00 paid in advance. All additional costs will be charged as time and mate to the water customer. Any property owner requesting disconnection from the Birch Run wat be required to sign this form. Disconnection from the Birch Run water system will be done at property owner's lot line. Any Birch Run water system customer that requests disconnection, Birch Run sewer system customer, will be required to procure at metering device on their alternate source of water supply (i.e. well property owner's expense.	0.00 minimum erial and billed ter system will the requesting who is also and maintain a
Birch Run	n, I understand and agree that if I or my successors or assigns desire to ren water system at any point in the future, I, my successors or assigns, will nection fees as dictated by the Village of Birch Run Water & Sewer Deplations.	ll be subject to
	Property Owner Signature	Date
	Birch Run Village DPW Foreman	Date

Birch Run Village Manager

Date